

ITEM NO.101, 101.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1266/2010

MAHENDRAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1260/2010 (II-C)

Date : 16-01-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. S. Raja Rajeshwaran, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list after two weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Asstt. Registrar